
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  22 0 262:59:59.000 11:57:16.000
2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
3 3 RAKOWSKI Krzysztof  4 0 136:38:27.000 34:09:36.000
4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  6 0 214:59:59.000 35:49:59.000
5 5 MAZUR Katarzyna  3 0 214:59:59.000 71:39:59.000
6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  8 0 262:59:59.000 32:52:29.000
7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  13 0 262:59:59.000 20:13:50.000
8 8 KITA Ewelina  54 0,1 251:22:55.000 04:39:18.000
9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  17 0 214:59:59.000 12:38:49.000
11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  16 0 262:59:59.000 16:26:14.000
12 12 DUDEK Robert  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  13 0 262:59:59.000 20:13:50.000
14 14 OLECH Bogusław  11 0 262:59:59.000 23:54:32.000
16 16 BUBKA Barbara  2 0 238:59:59.000 119:29:59.000
17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  27 0 238:59:59.000 08:51:06.000
19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  6 0 254:37:57.000 42:26:19.000
20 20 PYTEL Renata  10 0 238:59:59.000 23:53:59.000
22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  18 0 238:59:59.000 13:16:39.000
23 23 GORKA Edyta  4 0 210:49:27.000 52:42:21.000
24 24 GASZCZYK Damian  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  10 0 190:59:59.000 19:05:59.000
26 26 MOMOT Ewa  23 0 238:59:59.000 10:23:28.000
28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  6 0 214:59:59.000 35:49:59.000
29 29 ŻURAWSKA Tatiana  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000
31 31 STASZEK Monika  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
32 32 GAJ Monika  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000
33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  9 0 190:59:59.000 21:13:19.000
34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  8 0 118:59:59.000 14:52:29.000
35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  36 0 235:40:21.000 06:32:47.000
36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  28 0 248:15:00.000 08:51:57.000
37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  20 0 262:59:59.000 13:08:59.000
38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  9 0 209:40:00.000 23:17:46.000
39 39 ZASIEK Marek  6 0 225:17:38.000 37:32:56.000
42 42 KLIMIUK Blanka  4 0 142:59:59.000 35:44:59.000
43 43 PIGUŁA Jolanta  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  10 0 238:59:59.000 23:53:59.000
45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  5 0 142:59:59.000 28:35:59.000
47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  7 0 186:36:22.000 26:39:28.000
48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
49 49 HOLONA Agata  16 0 238:59:59.000 14:56:14.000
50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  30 0 238:59:59.000 07:57:59.000
51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  14 0 235:12:44.000 16:48:03.000
53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  7 0 166:59:59.000 23:51:25.000
54 54 BURY Jarosław  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
55 55 KUCZKOWSKA Magdalena  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
56 56 KOWALIK Anna  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
58 58 BURY Urszula  5 0 214:59:59.000 42:59:59.000
59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  22 0 231:18:31.000 10:30:50.000
60 60 WLOSZCZYNSKA Marta  4 0 118:59:59.000 29:44:59.000
61 61 HINZ Ewa  1 0,001 142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  7 0 166:59:59.000 23:51:25.000
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63 63 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  1 0,001 18:49:50.000 18:49:50.000
64 64 ROJ Magdalena  4 0 214:59:59.000 53:44:59.000
65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
67 67 SPALDING Dorota  5 0 214:59:59.000 42:59:59.000
68 68 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  4 0 142:59:59.000 35:44:59.000
69 69 NOWAK Renata  5 0 238:59:59.000 47:47:59.000
70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  6 0 190:59:59.000 31:49:59.000
71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  7 0 238:59:59.000 34:08:34.000
73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  19 0 262:59:59.000 13:50:31.000
74 74 SIREK Izabela  5 0 210:08:27.000 42:01:41.000
75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  6 0 166:59:59.000 27:49:59.000
77 77 ADAMEK Emilia  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  16 0 262:59:59.000 16:26:14.000
79 79 BAJOR Rafał  3 0 118:59:59.000 39:39:59.000
80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  5 0 190:59:59.000 38:11:59.000
82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  6 0 142:59:59.000 23:49:59.000
83 83 GLANERT Karolina  15 0 238:59:59.000 15:55:59.000
84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  16 0 238:59:59.000 14:56:14.000
85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  5 0 142:59:59.000 28:35:59.000
86 86 DOLAŚ Danuta  3 0 116:32:36.000 38:50:52.000
87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  16 0 162:44:38.000 10:10:17.000
89 89 SITKO Dagmara  6 0 89:08:06.000 14:51:21.000
90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  12 0 238:59:59.000 19:54:59.000
91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
92 92 RAJWA Jan  6 0 238:59:59.000 39:49:59.000
93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  10 0 262:59:59.000 26:17:59.000
94 94 JERSZ Angelika  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
97 97 KLIMOSZ Damian  1 0,001 41:28:19.000 41:28:19.000
98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  22 0 251:23:37.000 11:25:37.000
99 99 JEZUSEK Piotr  2 0 238:59:59.000 119:29:59.000
100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  14 0 238:59:59.000 17:04:17.000
101 101 NOWICKI Zbigniew  4 0 131:49:03.000 32:57:15.000
102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  9 0 238:59:59.000 26:33:19.000
103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  6 0 190:59:59.000 31:49:59.000
104 104 BAK Barbara  2 0 142:59:59.000 71:29:59.000
105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  6 0 238:59:59.000 39:49:59.000
106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  5 0 262:59:59.000 52:35:59.000
107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  6 0 238:59:59.000 39:49:59.000
108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  6 0 214:59:59.000 35:49:59.000
110 110 SITEK Klaudia  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
111 111 SĘK Henryk  5 0 214:59:59.000 42:59:59.000
112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  5 0 238:59:59.000 47:47:59.000
113 113 BAJOR Aneta  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
114 114 KEMPNY Ania  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
116 116 ROTTER Hanna  21 0 262:59:59.000 12:31:25.000
117 117 MITRENGA Piotr  4 0 262:59:59.000 65:44:59.000
118 118 BUCHALSKI Rafal  2 0 166:59:59.000 83:29:59.000
119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  7 0 262:59:59.000 37:34:17.000
121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  6 0 262:59:59.000 43:49:59.000
123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  11 0 262:59:59.000 23:54:32.000
124 124 ZABAWA Małgorzata  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  5 0 238:59:59.000 47:47:59.000
126 126 ZYCH Wioleta  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
127 127 RYBAK Remigiusz  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
129 129 MAROŃ Dariusz  1 0,001 161:36:16.000 161:36:16.000
130 130 ŚLEDŹ Karol  2 0 238:59:59.000 119:29:59.000
133 133 W Krzych  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
135 135 JACKOWSKI Tomasz  4 0 232:53:16.000 58:13:19.000
136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  7 0 238:59:59.000 34:08:34.000
138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  5 0 262:59:59.000 52:35:59.000
140 140 GRABOWSKI Sebastian  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
142 142 JABŁOŃSKI Józef  2 0 262:59:59.000 131:29:59.000
144 144 BURY Janusz  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000
145 145 JAKUBOWSKI Paweł  1 0,001 238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Znaleziono 117 wynik(ów)



Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 2 2 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 RAKOWSKI Krzysztof  18:37:29.000 18:37:29.000
2 3 3 RAKOWSKI Krzysztof  88:55:34.000 70:18:05.000
3 3 3 RAKOWSKI Krzysztof  103:07:22.000 14:11:48.000
4 3 3 RAKOWSKI Krzysztof  136:38:27.000 33:31:05.000
1 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 SYGUŁA Martyna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 5 5 MAZUR Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 5 5 MAZUR Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 5 5 MAZUR Katarzyna  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 6 6 KOLAT Jadwiga  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000



12 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 7 7 ZALEWSKA Barbara  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8 8 KITA Ewelina  08:36:58.000 08:36:58.000
2 8 8 KITA Ewelina  12:42:38.000 04:05:40.000
3 8 8 KITA Ewelina  15:08:14.000 02:25:36.000
4 8 8 KITA Ewelina  15:53:54.000 00:45:40.000
5 8 8 KITA Ewelina  17:52:07.000 01:58:13.000
6 8 8 KITA Ewelina  20:02:12.000 02:10:05.000
7 8 8 KITA Ewelina  32:25:15.000 12:23:03.000
8 8 8 KITA Ewelina  34:12:52.000 01:47:37.000
9 8 8 KITA Ewelina  35:10:08.000 00:57:16.000
10 8 8 KITA Ewelina  36:41:12.000 01:31:04.000
11 8 8 KITA Ewelina  38:47:34.000 02:06:22.000
12 8 8 KITA Ewelina  39:42:05.000 00:54:31.000
13 8 8 KITA Ewelina  44:23:00.000 04:40:55.000
14 8 8 KITA Ewelina  55:48:31.000 11:25:31.000
15 8 8 KITA Ewelina  58:09:57.000 02:21:26.000
16 8 8 KITA Ewelina  59:55:39.000 01:45:42.000
17 8 8 KITA Ewelina  61:28:01.000 01:32:22.000
18 8 8 KITA Ewelina  63:27:06.000 01:59:05.000
19 8 8 KITA Ewelina  68:47:33.000 05:20:27.000
20 8 8 KITA Ewelina  80:10:50.000 11:23:17.000
21 8 8 KITA Ewelina  83:25:22.000 03:14:32.000
22 8 8 KITA Ewelina  84:53:32.000 01:28:10.000
23 8 8 KITA Ewelina  86:06:36.000 01:13:04.000
24 8 8 KITA Ewelina  88:14:03.000 02:07:27.000
25 8 8 KITA Ewelina  92:15:21.000 04:01:18.000
26 8 8 KITA Ewelina  106:37:25.000 14:22:04.000
27 8 8 KITA Ewelina  110:01:53.000 03:24:28.000
28 8 8 KITA Ewelina  111:45:35.000 01:43:42.000
29 8 8 KITA Ewelina  113:44:51.000 01:59:16.000
30 8 8 KITA Ewelina  117:21:27.000 03:36:36.000
31 8 8 KITA Ewelina  131:19:34.000 13:58:07.000
32 8 8 KITA Ewelina  135:56:30.000 04:36:56.000
33 8 8 KITA Ewelina  140:55:25.000 04:58:55.000
34 8 8 KITA Ewelina  152:06:25.000 11:11:00.000
35 8 8 KITA Ewelina  155:27:30.000 03:21:05.000
36 8 8 KITA Ewelina  158:43:31.000 03:16:01.000
37 8 8 KITA Ewelina  164:12:42.000 05:29:11.000
38 8 8 KITA Ewelina  176:07:25.000 11:54:43.000
39 8 8 KITA Ewelina  178:37:42.000 02:30:17.000
40 8 8 KITA Ewelina  182:35:29.000 03:57:47.000
41 8 8 KITA Ewelina  188:15:40.000 05:40:11.000
42 8 8 KITA Ewelina  200:14:43.000 11:59:03.000
43 8 8 KITA Ewelina  201:28:19.000 01:13:36.000
44 8 8 KITA Ewelina  202:57:55.000 01:29:36.000
45 8 8 KITA Ewelina  205:02:20.000 02:04:25.000
46 8 8 KITA Ewelina  206:37:03.000 01:34:43.000
47 8 8 KITA Ewelina  207:45:12.000 01:08:09.000
48 8 8 KITA Ewelina  212:00:45.000 04:15:33.000
49 8 8 KITA Ewelina  224:03:22.000 12:02:37.000
50 8 8 KITA Ewelina  229:40:13.000 05:36:51.000
51 8 8 KITA Ewelina  232:58:19.000 03:18:06.000
52 8 8 KITA Ewelina  248:52:18.000 15:53:59.000
53 8 8 KITA Ewelina  250:05:17.000 01:12:59.000
54 8 8 KITA Ewelina  251:22:55.000 01:17:38.000
1 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



12 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 DZIEDZIC Józef  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 11 11 FRAIS - LIGAJ Agnieszka  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 DUDEK Robert  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 12 12 DUDEK Robert  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 12 12 DUDEK Robert  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 13 13 WRÓBEL Ewa  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 14 14 OLECH Bogusław  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 16 16 BUBKA Barbara  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 16 16 BUBKA Barbara  238:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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17 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 17 17 MARSZAŁEK Ludwika  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  12:06:24.000 12:06:24.000
2 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  42:06:10.000 29:59:46.000
3 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  140:11:37.000 98:05:27.000
4 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  187:53:03.000 47:41:26.000
5 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  225:41:31.000 37:48:28.000
6 19 19 TEOFILAK Edward  254:37:57.000 28:56:26.000
1 20 20 PYTEL Renata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 20 20 PYTEL Renata  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 20 20 PYTEL Renata  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 20 20 PYTEL Renata  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 20 20 PYTEL Renata  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 20 20 PYTEL Renata  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 20 20 PYTEL Renata  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 20 20 PYTEL Renata  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 20 20 PYTEL Renata  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 20 20 PYTEL Renata  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 22 22 SZEFCZYK Monika  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 23 23 GORKA Edyta  08:49:18.000 08:49:18.000
2 23 23 GORKA Edyta  34:51:34.000 26:02:16.000
3 23 23 GORKA Edyta  187:16:37.000 152:25:03.000
4 23 23 GORKA Edyta  210:49:27.000 23:32:50.000
1 24 24 GASZCZYK Damian  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 25 25 JUCKIEWICZ Sylwia  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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8 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 26 26 MOMOT Ewa  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 28 28 TŁOCZKOWSKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 ŻURAWSKA Tatiana  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 29 29 ŻURAWSKA Tatiana  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 29 29 ŻURAWSKA Tatiana  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 31 31 STASZEK Monika  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 31 31 STASZEK Monika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 31 31 STASZEK Monika  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 31 31 STASZEK Monika  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 32 32 GAJ Monika  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 32 32 GAJ Monika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 32 32 GAJ Monika  262:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 33 33 GORZALCZYNSKI Piotr  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 34 34 PELAN Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  06:18:02.000 06:18:02.000
2 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  19:36:42.000 13:18:40.000
3 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  30:27:48.000 10:51:06.000
4 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  37:00:15.000 06:32:27.000
5 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  39:22:06.000 02:21:51.000
6 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  43:19:27.000 03:57:21.000
7 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  55:35:21.000 12:15:54.000
8 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  64:27:13.000 08:51:52.000
9 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  65:06:41.000 00:39:28.000
10 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  67:31:03.000 02:24:22.000
11 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  78:30:11.000 10:59:08.000
12 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  88:17:09.000 09:46:58.000
13 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  88:48:59.000 00:31:50.000
14 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  90:56:31.000 02:07:32.000
15 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  91:43:56.000 00:47:25.000
16 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  103:48:48.000 12:04:52.000
17 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  104:33:33.000 00:44:45.000
18 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  134:37:59.000 30:04:26.000
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19 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  136:56:35.000 02:18:36.000
20 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  138:23:08.000 01:26:33.000
21 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  150:22:56.000 11:59:48.000
22 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  159:09:35.000 08:46:39.000
23 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  161:13:40.000 02:04:05.000
24 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  161:38:09.000 00:24:29.000
25 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  162:14:29.000 00:36:20.000
26 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  163:32:50.000 01:18:21.000
27 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  174:24:26.000 10:51:36.000
28 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  183:22:06.000 08:57:40.000
29 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  187:14:26.000 03:52:20.000
30 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  198:06:33.000 10:52:07.000
31 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  208:45:43.000 10:39:10.000
32 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  211:32:03.000 02:46:20.000
33 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  222:25:04.000 10:53:01.000
34 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  230:29:59.000 08:04:55.000
35 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  235:11:27.000 04:41:28.000
36 35 35 GWIZDOŃ Elżbieta  235:40:21.000 00:28:54.000
1 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  127:02:03.000 08:02:04.000
16 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  131:56:47.000 04:54:44.000
17 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  134:36:25.000 02:39:38.000
18 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  136:33:23.000 01:56:58.000
19 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 30:26:36.000
20 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  205:05:43.000 14:05:44.000
25 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  210:47:28.000 05:41:45.000
26 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  228:32:48.000 17:45:20.000
27 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  230:25:38.000 01:52:50.000
28 36 36 BUGAJEWSKA Anna  248:15:00.000 17:49:22.000
1 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 37 37 SZCZYGIEŁ Sławomir  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
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2 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  133:06:43.000 14:06:44.000
7 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  161:57:30.000 28:50:47.000
8 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  180:53:54.000 18:56:24.000
9 38 38 BUGAJEWSKI Janusz  209:40:00.000 28:46:06.000
1 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  09:35:13.000 09:35:13.000
2 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  56:57:29.000 47:22:16.000
3 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  106:35:03.000 49:37:34.000
4 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  153:38:08.000 47:03:05.000
5 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  177:39:53.000 24:01:45.000
6 39 39 ZASIEK Marek  225:17:38.000 47:37:45.000
1 42 42 KLIMIUK Blanka  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 42 42 KLIMIUK Blanka  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 42 42 KLIMIUK Blanka  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 42 42 KLIMIUK Blanka  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 43 43 PIGUŁA Jolanta  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
2 43 43 PIGUŁA Jolanta  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 43 43 PIGUŁA Jolanta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 43 43 PIGUŁA Jolanta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 44 44 GÓRNA Edyta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 45 45 MIELAŃCZYK Patrycja  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 46 46 MIELAŃCZYK Mateusz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  18:30:09.000 18:30:09.000
2 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  42:27:09.000 23:57:00.000
3 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  91:31:30.000 49:04:21.000
4 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  91:47:40.000 00:16:10.000
5 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  112:44:42.000 20:57:02.000
6 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  134:08:43.000 21:24:01.000
7 47 47 BORKOWSKI Leszek  186:36:22.000 52:27:39.000
1 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 48 48 ŚWIDERSKA Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 49 49 HOLONA Agata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 49 49 HOLONA Agata  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 49 49 HOLONA Agata  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 49 49 HOLONA Agata  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 49 49 HOLONA Agata  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 49 49 HOLONA Agata  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 49 49 HOLONA Agata  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 49 49 HOLONA Agata  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 49 49 HOLONA Agata  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 49 49 HOLONA Agata  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 49 49 HOLONA Agata  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 49 49 HOLONA Agata  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 49 49 HOLONA Agata  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 49 49 HOLONA Agata  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 49 49 HOLONA Agata  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 49 49 HOLONA Agata  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 50 50 TOMALA Sylwia  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  22:13:00.000 22:13:00.000
2 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  43:27:38.000 21:14:38.000
3 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  44:05:47.000 00:38:09.000
4 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  44:16:27.000 00:10:40.000
5 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  90:50:45.000 46:34:18.000
6 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  90:56:25.000 00:05:40.000
7 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  91:06:34.000 00:10:09.000
8 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  187:07:28.000 96:00:54.000
9 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  187:25:30.000 00:18:02.000
10 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  187:32:17.000 00:06:47.000
11 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  187:40:05.000 00:07:48.000
12 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  234:33:52.000 46:53:47.000
13 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  235:04:40.000 00:30:48.000
14 51 51 ZAWIERUCHA Aleksander  235:12:44.000 00:08:04.000
1 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 53 53 CIEŚLIK Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 54 54 BURY Jarosław  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 54 54 BURY Jarosław  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 54 54 BURY Jarosław  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 54 54 BURY Jarosław  238:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 55 55 KUCZKOWSKA Magdalena  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 56 56 KOWALIK Anna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
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2 56 56 KOWALIK Anna  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 56 56 KOWALIK Anna  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 56 56 KOWALIK Anna  238:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 58 58 BURY Urszula  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 58 58 BURY Urszula  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 58 58 BURY Urszula  190:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
4 58 58 BURY Urszula  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 58 58 BURY Urszula  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  13:07:14.000 13:07:14.000
2 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  17:50:30.000 04:43:16.000
3 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  41:40:31.000 23:50:01.000
4 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  59:37:05.000 17:56:34.000
5 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  60:12:06.000 00:35:01.000
6 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  66:28:34.000 06:16:28.000
7 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  81:23:45.000 14:55:11.000
8 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  84:06:44.000 02:42:59.000
9 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  104:28:31.000 20:21:47.000
10 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  104:59:41.000 00:31:10.000
11 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  129:51:06.000 24:51:25.000
12 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  130:25:33.000 00:34:27.000
13 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  132:22:41.000 01:57:08.000
14 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  153:52:55.000 21:30:14.000
15 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  154:32:48.000 00:39:53.000
16 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  162:13:41.000 07:40:53.000
17 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  183:06:24.000 20:52:43.000
18 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  183:34:25.000 00:28:01.000
19 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  201:25:14.000 17:50:49.000
20 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  209:21:12.000 07:55:58.000
21 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  222:14:45.000 12:53:33.000
22 59 59 REDZIMSKI Wojciech  231:18:31.000 09:03:46.000
1 60 60 WLOSZCZYNSKA Marta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 60 60 WLOSZCZYNSKA Marta  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 60 60 WLOSZCZYNSKA Marta  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 60 60 WLOSZCZYNSKA Marta  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 61 61 HINZ Ewa  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
1 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 62 62 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Jolanta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 63 63 JASIŃSKI Maksymilian  18:49:50.000 18:49:50.000
1 64 64 ROJ Magdalena  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 64 64 ROJ Magdalena  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 64 64 ROJ Magdalena  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 64 64 ROJ Magdalena  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 65 65 BADACH Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 67 67 SPALDING Dorota  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 67 67 SPALDING Dorota  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 67 67 SPALDING Dorota  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 67 67 SPALDING Dorota  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 67 67 SPALDING Dorota  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 68 68 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 68 68 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 68 68 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 68 68 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 69 69 NOWAK Renata  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 69 69 NOWAK Renata  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 69 69 NOWAK Renata  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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4 69 69 NOWAK Renata  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 69 69 NOWAK Renata  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 70 70 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  41:00:33.000 41:00:33.000
2 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  70:59:59.000 29:59:26.000
3 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 71 71 SŁOBODA Ela  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 73 73 SZTOHRYN Anna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 74 74 SIREK Izabela  39:25:56.000 39:25:56.000
2 74 74 SIREK Izabela  64:42:43.000 25:16:47.000
3 74 74 SIREK Izabela  184:28:20.000 119:45:37.000
4 74 74 SIREK Izabela  208:39:04.000 24:10:44.000
5 74 74 SIREK Izabela  210:08:27.000 01:29:23.000
1 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 75 75 PASLAWSKA Irma  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 77 77 ADAMEK Emilia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 78 78 DERECHOWSKA Agnieszka  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 79 79 BAJOR Rafał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 79 79 BAJOR Rafał  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 79 79 BAJOR Rafał  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  142:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
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3 80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 80 80 ANDROSZ Joanna  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 82 82 BOJDO Magdalena  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 83 83 GLANERT Karolina  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 84 84 PASZEK Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 85 85 MAREK Bartłomiej  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 86 86 DOLAŚ Danuta  33:21:12.000 33:21:12.000
2 86 86 DOLAŚ Danuta  78:02:32.000 44:41:20.000
3 86 86 DOLAŚ Danuta  116:32:36.000 38:30:04.000
1 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  08:07:28.000 08:07:28.000
2 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  18:12:04.000 10:04:36.000
3 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  32:10:12.000 13:58:08.000
4 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  41:28:25.000 09:18:13.000
5 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  55:54:22.000 14:25:57.000
6 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  66:52:00.000 10:57:38.000
7 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  67:34:44.000 00:42:44.000
8 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  68:38:23.000 01:03:39.000
9 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  80:05:10.000 11:26:47.000
10 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  91:59:49.000 11:54:39.000
11 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  105:46:28.000 13:46:39.000
12 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  116:49:47.000 11:03:19.000
13 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  131:06:04.000 14:16:17.000
14 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  136:57:05.000 05:51:01.000
15 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  152:26:09.000 15:29:04.000
16 87 87 JURCZENKO Iwona  162:44:38.000 10:18:29.000
1 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  15:08:21.000 15:08:21.000
2 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  39:13:26.000 24:05:05.000
3 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  65:06:47.000 25:53:21.000
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4 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  66:15:01.000 01:08:14.000
5 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  87:47:34.000 21:32:33.000
6 89 89 SITKO Dagmara  89:08:06.000 01:20:32.000
1 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 90 90 RAJSKA Elżbieta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 91 91 MAŃKA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 92 92 RAJWA Jan  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 92 92 RAJWA Jan  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 92 92 RAJWA Jan  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 92 92 RAJWA Jan  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 92 92 RAJWA Jan  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 92 92 RAJWA Jan  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 93 93 SLOBODA Krzysztof  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 94 94 JERSZ Angelika  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 96 96 JAGIEŁŁO Sonia  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 97 97 KLIMOSZ Damian  41:28:19.000 41:28:19.000
1 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  54:33:10.000 54:33:10.000
2 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  61:07:38.000 06:34:28.000
3 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  85:52:46.000 24:45:08.000
4 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  107:43:53.000 21:51:07.000
5 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  109:32:21.000 01:48:28.000
6 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  111:46:26.000 02:14:05.000
7 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  112:27:23.000 00:40:57.000
8 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  129:14:56.000 16:47:33.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



9 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  131:44:42.000 02:29:46.000
10 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  133:22:16.000 01:37:34.000
11 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  161:04:06.000 27:41:50.000
12 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  179:12:05.000 18:07:59.000
13 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  181:09:35.000 01:57:30.000
14 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  184:12:39.000 03:03:04.000
15 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  189:26:57.000 05:14:18.000
16 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  198:59:38.000 09:32:41.000
17 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  209:58:40.000 10:59:02.000
18 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  214:00:43.000 04:02:03.000
19 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  221:16:23.000 07:15:40.000
20 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  232:28:34.000 11:12:11.000
21 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  238:21:34.000 05:53:00.000
22 98 98 PASIERB Grzegorz  251:23:37.000 13:02:03.000
1 99 99 JEZUSEK Piotr  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 99 99 JEZUSEK Piotr  238:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  67:13:42.000 67:13:42.000
2 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  94:59:59.000 27:46:17.000
3 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  100:40:57.000 05:40:58.000
4 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  102:38:47.000 01:57:50.000
5 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  104:31:37.000 01:52:50.000
6 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  112:05:31.000 07:33:54.000
7 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  127:08:04.000 15:02:33.000
8 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  134:15:56.000 07:07:52.000
9 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  136:34:14.000 02:18:18.000
10 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  139:04:59.000 02:30:45.000
11 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  166:59:59.000 27:55:00.000
12 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  174:18:10.000 07:18:11.000
13 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  188:03:34.000 13:45:24.000
14 100 100 GOCEJNA Beata  238:59:59.000 50:56:25.000
1 101 101 NOWICKI Zbigniew  63:15:17.000 63:15:17.000
2 101 101 NOWICKI Zbigniew  86:36:53.000 23:21:36.000
3 101 101 NOWICKI Zbigniew  102:50:06.000 16:13:13.000
4 101 101 NOWICKI Zbigniew  131:49:03.000 28:58:57.000
1 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  190:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 102 102 WITOSZEK Wiktoria  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 103 103 SZAJNER Magdalena  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 104 104 BAK Barbara  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 104 104 BAK Barbara  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  238:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 105 105 MALINOWSKI Przemysław  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 106 106 ROSIŃSKA Joanna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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6 107 107 MAŃKA Gabriela  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 108 108 CIEŻAK Kamil  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 110 110 SITEK Klaudia  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 111 111 SĘK Henryk  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 111 111 SĘK Henryk  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 111 111 SĘK Henryk  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 111 111 SĘK Henryk  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 111 111 SĘK Henryk  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 112 112 ŚMIGIEL Aneta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 113 113 BAJOR Aneta  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 113 113 BAJOR Aneta  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 113 113 BAJOR Aneta  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 114 114 KEMPNY Ania  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 116 116 ROTTER Hanna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 117 117 MITRENGA Piotr  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 117 117 MITRENGA Piotr  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 117 117 MITRENGA Piotr  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 117 117 MITRENGA Piotr  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 118 118 BUCHALSKI Rafal  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 118 118 BUCHALSKI Rafal  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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5 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 119 119 SZMYD Arkadiusz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  131:33:54.000 131:33:54.000
2 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  166:59:59.000 35:26:05.000
3 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 121 121 SIUDA-KOWALCZYK Magdalena  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 123 123 SAWKO Sławomir  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 124 124 ZABAWA Małgorzata  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 125 125 MAJKA Wojtek  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 126 126 ZYCH Wioleta  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 127 127 RYBAK Remigiusz  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 127 127 RYBAK Remigiusz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 129 129 MAROŃ Dariusz  161:36:16.000 161:36:16.000
1 130 130 ŚLEDŹ Karol  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 130 130 ŚLEDŹ Karol  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 133 133 W Krzych  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 135 135 JACKOWSKI Tomasz  185:36:00.000 185:36:00.000
2 135 135 JACKOWSKI Tomasz  206:52:17.000 21:16:17.000
3 135 135 JACKOWSKI Tomasz  229:57:37.000 23:05:20.000
4 135 135 JACKOWSKI Tomasz  232:53:16.000 02:55:39.000
1 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 136 136 JAGIEŁŁO Renata  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
2 138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 138 138 NOWICKA Hanna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 140 140 GRABOWSKI Sebastian  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 142 142 JABŁOŃSKI Józef  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 142 142 JABŁOŃSKI Józef  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 144 144 BURY Janusz  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 144 144 BURY Janusz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 144 144 BURY Janusz  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 145 145 JAKUBOWSKI Paweł  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 990 wynik(ów)
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